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Tender coordinator
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142 Akaki Beliashvili st. 0159, Thilisi, Georgia
® +885 322 811 900; www.gepha.com
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From: Besik Datukishvili <bdatukishvili@ssa.gov.ges

Sent: 17/07/19 11:41 AM
To: zviadidoc@yahoo.com: geomach@medinserv.ge: sales@psp.ge; info@psp.ge; beso.impex@gmail.com; pikria@aversi.ge; levan.gachechiladze@aversi.ge; ositashvilin@gmail.com; Tatiana.Megrelidze @sanofi.com; maia.khetsuriani@servier.com; tamta83@rambler.ru; info@anshen.ge;

giorgi@evinepadze.com; r.lukava@yahoo.com; info@iani.ee; Teimuraz.Margvelashvilii@sanofi.com; maka.asatiani@roche.com; NGhonghadze @berlin-chemie.com; taburjanidze@eea.pe; Mbaratashvili@eea.ge; mlc@micelobal.com; levansherozia@yahoo.com; info@bioland-eeo.com;
pharmacy@medpharma.ge; infoi@medpharma.pe; info@biopharm.ge; posta@neopharmi.ge; ltdsabal @gmail.com; eka.oragvelidze@alpenpharma.com; soso@neomed.ge; MEhelashvili@berlin-chemie.com; NGhonghadze @berlin-chemie.com; TArchvadze@berin-chemie.com; maka.asatiani@roche.com;

saso@neomed.ge; kakha.khachidze@gepha.com; Lkiladze@medpharma.ge: e.berdzenishvili@pharmhouse.ge; giorgi.chikovani@novartis.com
Cc: 'Giorgi Tsotskolauri® <gtsotskolauri@moh.gov.ge>; tmodebadze@ssa.gov.ge; Imamulashvili@ssa.gov.ge; kehkhartishvili@ssa.gov.ge; igobejishvili@ssa.gov.ge
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